FlexAccent G2 -
Excellent light quality
FlexAccent G2
FlexAccent G2 is a functional LED accent lighting product delivering high quality of
light, outstanding color, compact design and tailor mode option. It offers optimized
color spectrum that enhances look of merchandise with PremiumWhite CoB LED
technology. FlexAccent G2 creates very “true” lighting effect – the real CDM-Elite
replacement with 1000lm to 3500lm output/head.It could apply to shopping mall,

4000 K >80 72.92 lm/W 3500 lm
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401501641 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB TW 37 W
911401501741 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB TW 37 W
911401501841 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB TW 37 W
911401501941 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E WB TW 25.5 W
911401502041 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB TW 37 W
911401502141 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E MB TW 25.5 W
911401502241 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB TW 37 W
911401502341 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB TW 37 W
911401502441 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB TW 37 W
911401502541 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB TW 37 W
911401502641 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB TW 37 W
911401502741 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB TW 37 W
911401502841 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E NB TW 25.5 W
911401502941 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB TW 37 W
911401503041 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB TW 25.5 W
911401503141 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB TW 25.5 W
911401503241 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB TW 37 W
911401503341 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB TW 25.5 W
911401503441 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB TW 25.5 W
911401503541 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E WB TW 25.5 W
911401503641 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E NB TW 25.5 W
911401503741 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E WB TW 25.5 W
911401503841 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E MB TW 25.5 W
911401503941 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E NB TW 25.5 W
911401508641 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E MB TW 11.5 W
911401508941 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E NB TW 11.5 W
911401509041 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E NB TW 11.5 W
911401509141 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB TW 11.5 W
911401509241 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E WB TW 11.5 W
911401509341 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E NB TW 11.5 W
911401509441 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E WB TW 11.5 W
911401509541 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E MB TW 11.5 W
911401509641 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E WB TW 11.5 W
911401509741 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB TW 11.5 W
911401509841 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E MB TW 11.5 W
911401509941 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E WB TW 11.5 W
911401504041 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E NB 11.5 W
911401504141 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E NB 25.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401504241 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E NB 11.5 W
911401504341 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E WB 11.5 W
911401504441 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E WB 11.5 W
911401504541 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB 11.5 W
911401504641 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E MB 11.5 W
911401504741 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E WB 25.5 W
911401504841 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E WB 25.5 W
911401504941 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E NB 25.5 W
911401505041 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB 25.5 W
911401505141 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E MB 25.5 W
911401505241 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB 37 W
911401505341 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB 37 W
911401505441 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 37 W
911401505541 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB 37 W
911401505641 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB 37 W
911401505741 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 46 W
911401505841 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB 37 W
911401505941 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E MB 46 W
911401506041 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E NB 46 W
911401506141 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E MB 46 W
911401506241 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E WB 46 W
911401506341 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E NB 11.5 W
911401506441 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E WB 46 W
911401506541 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E MB 11.5 W
911401506641 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E WB 11.5 W
911401506741 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 11.5 W
911401506841 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E MB 11.5 W
911401506941 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB 25.5 W
911401507041 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB 25.5 W
911401507141 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E WB 11.5 W
911401507241 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E MB 25.5 W
911401507341 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E NB 25.5 W
911401507441 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB 25.5 W
911401507541 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB 37 W
911401507641 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB 37 W
911401507741 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E WB 25.5 W
911401507841 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E MB 46 W
911401507941 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E WB 46 W
FlexAccent G2
15Product family leaflet, 2021, February 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401508041 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E NB 46 W
911401508141 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E NB 46 W
911401508241 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB 37 W
911401508341 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB 37 W
911401508441 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB 37 W
911401508541 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB 37 W
911401508741 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E MB 46 W
911401508841 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E WB 46 W
911401836097 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836197 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836297 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836397 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836497 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836597 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836697 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836797 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401836997 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401837097 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401837197 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837297 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837397 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837497 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837597 ST391T LED10/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837697 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837797 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401837997 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401838097 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E NB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401838197 ST391T LED10/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401838297 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 11.5 W
911401838397 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838497 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838597 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838697 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838797 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838897 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401838997 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839097 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839197 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839297 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839397 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839497 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839597 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401839697 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839797 ST391T LED20/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839897 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401839997 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 25.5 W
911401840097 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840197 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840297 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840397 ST391T LED20/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 25.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401840497 ST391T LED20/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840597 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840697 ST391T LED10/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
911401840797 ST391T LED20/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 25.5 W
911401840897 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401840997 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841097 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841197 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841297 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841397 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401841497 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401841597 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841697 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841797 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 37 W
911401841897 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 37 W
911401841997 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401842097 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB 1C WH 37 W
911401842197 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842297 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401842397 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842497 ST391T LED30/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401842597 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401842697 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401842797 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842897 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 37 W
911401842997 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401843097 ST391T LED30/840 PSU-E MB 3C WH 37 W
911401843197 ST391T LED30/940 PSU-E WB 3C WH 37 W
911401843297 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401843397 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843497 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401843597 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401843697 ST391T LED35/840 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843797 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401843897 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401843997 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401844097 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E NB 1C WH 46 W
911401844197 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W
911401844297 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E WB 3C WH 46 W
911401844397 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E WB 3C WH 46 W
911401844497 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E WB 1C WH 46 W
911401844597 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E MB 3C WH 46 W
911401844697 ST391T LED35/940 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W
911401844797 ST391T LED35/930 PSU-E MB 1C WH 46 W

FlexAccent G2
17Product family leaflet, 2021, February 27 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401569431 GD391B 1XLED20/830 PSU-E WB TW 26 W
911401581731 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E MB 39 W
911401581931 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E NB 39 W
911401582031 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E WB 39 W
911401582131 GD391B 1XLED30/930 PSU-E WB 39 W
911401582231 GD391B 1XLED30/930 PSU-E NB 39 W
911401582331 GD391B 1XLED30/930 PSU-E MB 39 W
911401582531 GD391B 1XLED30/840 PSU-E WB 39 W
911401582631 GD391B 1XLED30/830 PSU-E MB 39 W
911401582731 GD391B 1XLED30/830 PSU-E NB 39 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401582831 GD391B 1XLED30/840 PSU-E MB 39 W
911401582931 GD391B 1XLED30/830 PSU-E WB 39 W
911401583031 GD391B 1XLED30/840 PSU-E NB 39 W
911401893999 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E NB GM 39 W
911401894699 GD391B 1XLED35/830 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
911401894799 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E WB GM 39 W
911401895899 GD391B 1XLED35/840 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
911401896299 GD391B 1XLED35/830 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
911401896999 GD391B 1XLED35/840 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
FlexAccent G2
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or